
（歳　　　入）

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

款

使用料及び手数料

財産収入

繰入金4

1

2

3

180,332歳　入　合　計

分担金及び負担金

繰越金

諸収入

5

6 1

50

50

47

342

項

1

1

392

392

第 1 表　　歳 入 歳 出 予 算

（単位：千円）

金　　　　　額

179,500

179,500

341

負担金

使用料

財産運用収入

基金繰入金

繰越金

組合預金利子

雑入

47



2

（歳　　　出）
（単位：千円）

1

1

2

1 146,998

1

金　　　　　額

496

歳　出　合　計

2

3

4

項

1
議会費

総務管理費

監査委員費

款

総務費

議会費

180,332

予備費

2,000

2,000

衛生費

予備費

496

30,838

30,788

50

146,998

清掃費


